IWTT Wireless Temperature Transmitter Operating Manual
IWTT Issue 3              Page 1
IWTT Series
Industrial Wireless Temperature Transmitter
Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of this document, we accept no responsibility for
damage, injury, loss or expense resulting from errors or omissions, and reserve the right of amendment
without notice.
Information for users

transmitter.
If IWR-1 receiver is used, ensure that the
transmitter is set to Tx Channel 1
Output from IWR receiver isn’t equivalent
to the Temperature being monitored
IWR receiver set up incorrectly, see IWR
user manual for further details.
Check that the green external LED on the
receiver is flashing when the transmitter
pushbutton is pressed as receiver may be
out of range.
IWTT Wireless Temperature Transmitter Operating Manual
IWTT Issue 3              Page 7
7. SYSTEM PART NUMBERS
Part Number Temperature Range Probe Type
IWTTP100A -200 - +800 PT100 100mm ¼” BSP
IWTTP150A -200 - +800 PT100 150mm ¼” BSP
IWTTP200A -200 - +800 PT100 200mm ¼” BSP
IWTTP250A -200 - +800 PT100 250mm ¼” BSP
IWTTP300A -200 - +800 PT100 300mm ¼” BSP
IWTTP400A -200 - +800 PT100 400mm ¼” BSP
IWTTJ200A 0- 1200 J Type t/c 200mm ¼” BSP
IWTTJ300A 0- 1200 J Type t/c 300mm ¼” BSP
IWTTJ400A 0- 1200 J Type t/c 400mm ¼” BSP
IWTTK150A 0- 1200 K Type t/c 150mm ¼” BSP
IWTTK200A 0- 1200 K Type t/c 200mm ¼” BSP
IWTTK300A 0- 1200 K Type t/c 300mm ¼” BSP
IWTTK400A 0- 1200 K Type t/c 400mm ¼” BSP
IWTTUP100A -200 - +800 PT100 100mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUP150A -200 - +800 PT100 150mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUP200A -200 - +800 PT100 200mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUP250A -200 - +800 PT100 250mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUP300A -200 - +800 PT100 300mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUP400A -200 - +800 PT100 400mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUJ200A 0- 1200 J Type t/c 200mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUJ300A 0- 1200 J Type t/c 300mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUJ400A 0- 1200 J Type t/c 400mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUK150A 0- 1200 K Type t/c 150mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUK200A 0- 1200 K Type t/c 200mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUK300A 0- 1200 K Type t/c 300mm ¼” NPT
IWTTUK400A 0- 1200 K Type t/c 400mm ¼” NPT
Part Number Number of Output Channels
IWR-1 One
IWR-5 Five
IANT-3 3 dBi Antenna